
All Slide Models
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1145
1155

117, 4113
 
123/1234

 
 
1321

1332/1432

2019

2109

2037, 4032, 4033, 4034, 4035, 7432, 7434 
12"–14"

15"–18"

19"–21"

4180-0572-XE
4180-0573-XE
4180-0574-XE
4180-0575-XE
4180-0576-XE
4180-0577-XE
4180-0578-XE
4180-0579-XE
4180-0580-XE

4010-0157-CE
4010-0353-CE
2336-2738-YE
 
4010-0261-CL
4010-0262-CR
4180-0302-XE
 
4180-0325-XE
4180-0326-XE
4010-0522-CE
 
4180-0302-XE
 
4180-0313-XE
4180-0314-XE 
4180-0391-XE
 
4180-0525-XE
 
4180-0408-XE 
4180-0410-XE
4180-0407-XE
4180-0389-XE
4180-0394-XE
4180-0292-XE
4180-0412-XE
 
4180-0255-XE
4180-0257-XE
 
4180-0400-XE 
4180-0401-XE

 
7156-1214-CL
7156-1214-CR
7156-1518-CL
7156-1518-CR
7156-1921-CL
7156-1921-CR

Mounting Screws - Zinc
Mounting Screws - Zinc
Mounting Screws - Zinc
Mounting Screws - Black
Mounting Screws - Black
Mounting Screws - Black
Mounting Screws - White
Mounting Screws - White
Mounting Screws - White

Rear Mtg. Bracket
Reversed Rear Mtg. Bracket
Tack

Left Hand Mtg. Bracket
Right Hand Mtg. Bracket
Pivot Block Kit

Clip-On Bracket - Zinc
Clip-On Bracket - Black
Clip-On Bracket

Pivot Block Kit

Thick Door Hinge Kit
Overlay Door Hinge Kit 
35 mm Hinge (included with 123) 

40 mm Hinge Kit Assemblies (bulk)

Black Hinge Carrier Strip Kit
Zinc Hinge Carrier Strip Kit
Black 1332 - Extra Hinge
Zinc 1332 - Extra Hinge
1432 - Thick Door Hinge Kit
1432 - Overlay Hinge Kit
Connector Clip Kit

Zinc Finish Bracket Kit
Black Finish Bracket Kit

Zinc Finish Bracket Kit
Black Finish Bracket Kit

 
Left Hand Rail w/ Cam
Right Hand Rail w/ Cam
Left Hand Rail w/ Cam
Right Hand Rail w/ Cam
Left Hand w/ Cam
Right Hand w/ Cam

1,000 per box
5,000 per box
10,000 per box
1,000 per box
5,000 per box
10,000 per box
1,000 per box
5,000 per box
10,000 per box

1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
2 Per Slide

2 Per Slide
2 Per Slide
1 Per Slide

1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
2 Per Slide

1 Per pair

1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair 
1 Per Pair

As Required

As Required
As Required
As Required
As Required
As Required
As Required
As Required

1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair

1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair

 
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
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2037, 4032, 4033, 4034, 4035, 7432, 7434 (continued) 
22"–25"

26"–28"

2132

 
2632*
8"–10"

12"–14"

16"–18"

20"–22"

3017
12"–14"

15"–18"

19"–21"

22"–25"

26"–28"

340

3132EC/3132SC/3132TR

CB3620-258TV
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7156-2225-CL
7156-2225-CR 
7156-2628-CL
7156-2628-CR

4180-0321-XE
4010-0519-CE
4080-0221-CE 
4180-0226-XE

7455-0811-CL
7455-0811-CR
7455-1215-CL
7455-1215-CR
7455-1618-CL
7455-1618-CR
7455-1922-CL
7455-1922-CR

7555-1214-CL
7555-1214-CR
7555-1518-CL
7555-1518-CR
7555-1921-CL
7555-1921-CR
7555-2225-CL
7555-2225-CR
7555-2628-CL
7555-2628-CR

4010-0147-CE
4010-0148-CL
4010-0149-CR

4180-0560-XE
4180-0656-XE
4180-0604-XE
4180-0569-XE
4180-0605-XE
4180-0559-XE
4180-0584-XE
4180-0603-XE
4180-0468-XE

4180-0261-XE

Left Hand w/ Cam
Right Hand w/ Cam 
Mounting Screws - Zinc
Right Hand w/ Cam

Face Frame Hardware Kit
Front Clip-On Bracket
Rear Bracket Assembly 
Pilaster Mounting Kit

Left Hand Rail
Right Hand Rail
Left Hand Rail
Right Hand Rail
Left Hand Rail
Right Hand Rail
Left Hand Rail
Right Hand Rail

Left Hand Rail
Right Hand Rail
Left Hand Rail
Right Hand Rail
Left Hand Rail
Right Hand Rail
Left Hand Rail
Right Hand Rail
Left Hand Rail
Right Hand Rail

Front Bracket
Left Rear bracket
Right Rear Bracket

Rear Face Frame Bracket Kit (with disk)
Slotted Rear Face Frame Bracket Kit
Inset Face Frame Bracket Kit
Bottom Mount Bracket Kit
Bottom Inset Face Frame bracket Kit
Std. Horizontal Mount Lever Kit
Optional Vertical Mount Lever Kit
Tool Kit
Drill Jig

Hardware Kit

1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide

1 Per Pair
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide 

1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide
1 Per Slide

1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair

1 Per Slide
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair

1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
As Needed
As Needed

1 Per Swivel

* Model 2632 uses: A) The special screw, or B) A standard #6 truss head screw.



3640A
12"–16" 

17"–20"

21"–24"

26"–28"

 
3641
14"

16"–20"

22"–24"

26"–28"

3732

3832, 3834, 3832AA,  
3832DO, 3832SC, 
3834SC, 3832HDSC, 
3864, CH3832

3832TR 
3832HDTR

9301, 9307, 9308

CB9320-258TV

CBLift-050

CBLift-0019

CBMAC-100/50

5430-1216-CL
5430-1216-CR 
5430-1720-CL
5430-1720-CR
5430-2124-CL
5430-2124-CR
2430-2528-CL
5430-2528-CR

4180-0345-XE
5430-1216-CL
5430-1216-CR
5430-1720-CL
5430-1720-CR
5430-2124-CL
5430-2124-CR
5430-2528-CL
5430-2528-CR

4180-0431-XE
4080-0234-CE

4180-0266-XE
4180-0322-XE
4010-0516-CE
4080-0508-CE

4180-0266-XE
4180-0661-XE

4180-0471-XE
4180-0472-XE
4180-0473-XE
4180-0474-XE

4180-0519-XE

4180-0650-XE
4180-0654-XE

2990-9774-BE
2990-9775-BE
2990-9776-BE
2990-9777-BE

4180-0566-XE

Left Bayonet Rail
Right Bayonet Rail  
Left Bayonet Rail
Right Bayonet Rail
Left Bayonet rail
Right Bayonet Rail
Left Bayonet Rail
Right Bayonet Rail

Gang Locking System
Left Bayonet Rail
Right Bayonet Rail
Left Bayonet Rail
Right Bayonet Rail
Left Bayonet Rail
Right Bayonet Rail
Left Bayonet Rail
Right Bayonet Rail

Rear Face Frame Kit
Rear Face Frame Bracket Assembly

Pilaster Mounting Kit
Face Frame Hardware kit
Front Clip-On Bracket
Rear Bracket Assembly

Pilaster Mounting Kit
Face Frame Bracket Hardware Kit

12" Accessory Platform Bracket Kit
16" Accessory Platform Bracket Kit
22" Accessory Platform Bracket Kit
28" Accessory Platform Bracket Kit

Flat Panel Bracket Kit

Fixed Lid Bracket Kit
Remote Controls Replacement Kit

Additional Weight Pack
Weight Extension Plate kit
VESA 18° Tilt Bracket Kit
VESA Fixed Bracket Kit

Cable Clips (2)

1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair  
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair

1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair

1 per Pair
1 Per Pair

1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair

1 Per Pair
1 Per Pair

As Required 
As Required
As Required
As Required

1 Per Swivel

1 Each
1 Each

As Required
As Required
As Required
As Required

As Required
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